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42. Internationales Hi-Point Meeting
Zürich, 16. - 17.3.2024

Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
16.03.2024 - 17:09 Results
Schweizerrekord 3:43.93 DJAKOVIC, Antonio SCU Rome (ITA) 17.08.2022
Meetingrekord 3:55.94 DJAKOVIC, Antonio SUI Zürich 02.03.2019
Sieger 2023 4:05.35 SCHREIBER, Christian SUI Zürich 04.03.2023

Limite HiPoint : 4:53.00

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DJAKOVIC, Antonio 02 SC Uster 4:00.76 763
50m: 26.55 26.55 150m: 1:26.76 30.49 250m: 2:28.80 30.89 350m: 3:30.69 30.60

100m: 56.27 29.72 200m: 1:57.91 31.15 300m: 3:00.09 31.29 400m: 4:00.76 30.07

2. SCHAERER, Noah 07 Swim Regio Solothurn 4:04.70 727
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:30.19 31.17 250m: 2:32.84 31.08 350m: 3:35.26 31.10

100m: 59.02 31.05 200m: 2:01.76 31.57 300m: 3:04.16 31.32 400m: 4:04.70 29.44

3. BERNARDON, Julio 06 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 4:04.74 727
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:30.13 31.59 250m: 2:32.40 30.84 350m: 3:34.72 31.22

100m: 58.54 30.76 200m: 2:01.56 31.43 300m: 3:03.50 31.10 400m: 4:04.74 30.02

4. BIRRER, Tobias 08 Swim Regio Solothurn 4:09.05 689
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:30.79 31.29 250m: 2:34.68 32.11 350m: 3:38.78 31.72

100m: 59.50 31.19 200m: 2:02.57 31.78 300m: 3:07.06 32.38 400m: 4:09.05 30.27

5. KEMPF, Fabian 01 SC Uster 4:14.90 643
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:33.04 32.48 250m: 2:37.91 32.33 350m: 3:43.37 32.51

100m: 1:00.56 31.84 200m: 2:05.58 32.54 300m: 3:10.86 32.95 400m: 4:14.90 31.53

6. BRUHIN, Demian 08 SV Baar 4:17.07 627
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:33.71 32.90 250m: 2:39.78 32.91 350m: 3:46.06 33.00

100m: 1:00.81 32.01 200m: 2:06.87 33.16 300m: 3:13.06 33.28 400m: 4:17.07 31.01

7. MAURI, Akira 07 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 4:18.18 619
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:35.47 33.66 250m: 2:41.99 32.21 350m: 3:46.46 32.40

100m: 1:01.81 32.48 200m: 2:09.78 34.31 300m: 3:14.06 32.07 400m: 4:18.18 31.72

8. MUELLER, Aaron 07 SC Winterthur 4:20.46 603
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:35.46 32.99 250m: 2:41.45 32.91 350m: 3:48.32 33.95

100m: 1:02.47 32.50 200m: 2:08.54 33.08 300m: 3:14.37 32.92 400m: 4:20.46 32.14

9. BONNET, Clement 05 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 4:21.63 595
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:35.44 33.17 250m: 2:42.41 33.28 350m: 3:50.56 34.19

100m: 1:02.27 32.49 200m: 2:09.13 33.69 300m: 3:16.37 33.96 400m: 4:21.63 31.07

10. MUELLER, Tobias 01 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten 4:21.75 594
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:35.41 33.05 250m: 2:42.02 33.40 350m: 3:49.99 33.95

100m: 1:02.36 32.34 200m: 2:08.62 33.21 300m: 3:16.04 34.02 400m: 4:21.75 31.76

11. SOKOLOVSKIY, Daniil 04 SC Uster 4:21.81 593
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:34.49 33.09 250m: 2:41.69 33.69 350m: 3:48.79 33.20

100m: 1:01.40 32.39 200m: 2:08.00 33.51 300m: 3:15.59 33.90 400m: 4:21.81 33.02

12. FERNANDES, Diemo Jayson 09 SC Winterthur 4:32.80 524
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:39.68 34.14 250m: 2:49.49 34.79 350m: 3:59.64 34.81

100m: 1:05.54 34.61 200m: 2:14.70 35.02 300m: 3:24.83 35.34 400m: 4:32.80 33.16

13. NAGYPAL, Levente 09 Schwimm Club Floes 4:33.00 523
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:39.11 34.64 250m: 2:48.77 34.97 350m: 3:58.71 34.81

100m: 1:04.47 33.69 200m: 2:13.80 34.69 300m: 3:23.90 35.13 400m: 4:33.00 34.29

14. EKINCI, Erim 08 Schwimmclub Schaffhausen 4:33.77 519
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:41.17 36.01 250m: 2:52.52 35.50 350m: 4:02.59 35.32

100m: 1:05.16 35.06 200m: 2:17.02 35.85 300m: 3:27.27 34.75 400m: 4:33.77 31.18

15. ANNEN, Cedric 09 SV Baar 4:34.18 517
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:42.00 35.09 250m: 2:52.57 34.09 350m: 4:01.47 34.59

100m: 1:06.91 34.58 200m: 2:18.48 36.48 300m: 3:26.88 34.31 400m: 4:34.18 32.71
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42. Internationales Hi-Point Meeting
Zürich, 16. - 17.3.2024

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. RYKOV, Vladyslav 08 SC Buelach 4:37.81 497
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.35 35.08 250m: 2:50.90 34.78 350m: 4:02.55 35.99

100m: 1:05.27 33.94 200m: 2:16.12 35.77 300m: 3:26.56 35.66 400m: 4:37.81 35.26

WUNDERLIN, Levi 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 4:37.81 497
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:41.52 35.42 250m: 2:52.00 34.52 350m: 4:03.88 35.81

100m: 1:06.10 35.08 200m: 2:17.48 35.96 300m: 3:28.07 36.07 400m: 4:37.81 33.93

18. SCHELLING, Joel 09 Schwimm Club Floes 4:39.34 488
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:41.72 35.24 250m: 2:54.99 37.26 350m: 4:08.09 36.40

100m: 1:06.48 34.90 200m: 2:17.73 36.01 300m: 3:31.69 36.70 400m: 4:39.34 31.25

19. CANDINAS, Matteo 09 SC Chur 4:39.95 485
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:42.65 35.99 250m: 2:54.92 36.43 350m: 4:06.08 35.05

100m: 1:06.66 35.27 200m: 2:18.49 35.84 300m: 3:31.03 36.11 400m: 4:39.95 33.87

20. RADIVOJEVIC, Dusan 07 SV Basel 4:40.26 484
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:42.29 35.26 250m: 2:52.98 350m: 4:04.77

100m: 1:07.03 34.59 200m: 3:28.98 1:46.69 300m: 400m: 4:40.26 35.49

21. YOTSUMOTO, Yuuki 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 4:43.77 466
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:44.20 36.05 250m: 2:56.77 36.31 350m: 4:09.04 36.03

100m: 1:08.15 35.60 200m: 2:20.46 36.26 300m: 3:33.01 36.24 400m: 4:43.77 34.73

22. STEPANENKO, Sergiy 08 Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen 4:44.77 461
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:43.17 35.85 250m: 2:55.70 36.10 350m: 4:09.20 36.82

100m: 1:07.32 35.74 200m: 2:19.60 36.43 300m: 3:32.38 36.68 400m: 4:44.77 35.57

23. LI, Christian 11 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 4:46.58 452
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:44.47 36.13 250m: 2:58.41 37.01 350m: 4:12.40 36.12

100m: 1:08.34 36.09 200m: 2:21.40 36.93 300m: 3:36.28 37.87 400m: 4:46.58 34.18

24. GLOOR, Marlon 10 Schwimmclub Schaffhausen 4:46.65 452
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:45.43 36.80 250m: 2:59.36 37.03 350m: 4:12.50 35.89

100m: 1:08.63 36.07 200m: 2:22.33 36.90 300m: 3:36.61 37.25 400m: 4:46.65 34.15

25. FLEISCHMANN, Louan 09 SC Chur 4:49.72 438
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:46.66 37.48 250m: 3:01.03 37.20 350m: 4:14.34 36.42

100m: 1:09.18 36.28 200m: 2:23.83 37.17 300m: 3:37.92 36.89 400m: 4:49.72 35.38

26. NYFFENEGGER, Marcel 07 Schwimmklub Langenthal 4:49.87 437
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:46.29 36.87 250m: 3:00.54 37.00 350m: 4:14.53 36.54

100m: 1:09.42 36.50 200m: 2:23.54 37.25 300m: 3:37.99 37.45 400m: 4:49.87 35.34

27. GALLI, Noah 09 Schwimmclub Meilen 4:51.33 431
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:42.60 36.53 250m: 2:58.65 38.13 350m: 4:14.83 37.10

100m: 1:06.07 34.48 200m: 2:20.52 37.92 300m: 3:37.73 39.08 400m: 4:51.33 36.50

28. ZELLER, Rico 08 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten 4:58.42 401
*

50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:47.43 35.90 250m: 3:03.78 38.47 350m: 4:21.30 39.08
100m: 1:11.53 37.90 200m: 2:25.31 37.88 300m: 3:42.22 38.44 400m: 4:58.42 37.12

DNS EGSGAARD, Villads 08 Schwimmklub Zollikon
DNS BRINER, Sven 08 Limmat Sharks Zuerich


